
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/10/20 to 08/14/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/10/20 to 08/14/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/10/20 to 08/14/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 5040.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1525.0000
Total % Net Gain 2.28% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.69%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2765.0000 / $ 
419.1304 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6245.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 54.86% / 8.32% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 409.51%

Gross Profit $ 9815.0000 Total Trades 36
Gross Loss ($ 4775.0000) Winning Trades 13
Avg win/Avg loss 3.637 Winning Rate 36.11%
Profit Factor 2.056 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.699 / 0.674

Avg Winning Trade 755.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (207.6087) Consecutive Losing Trades 10
Avg Trade $ 140.0000 Avg Holding Bars 26
Largest Winning Trade $ 2255.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17
Largest Losing Trade ($ 620.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 2050.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1525.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.93% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.69%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1495.0000 / $ 
292.1875 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6245.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 72.93% / 14.25% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 409.51%

Gross Profit $ 4135.0000 Total Trades 15
Gross Loss ($ 2085.0000) Winning Trades 6
Avg win/Avg loss 2.975 Winning Rate 40.00%
Profit Factor 1.983 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.360 / 0.590

Avg Winning Trade 689.1667 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (231.6667) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
Avg Trade $ 136.6667 Avg Holding Bars 32
Largest Winning Trade $ 2255.0000 Avg Winning Bars 23
Largest Losing Trade ($ 620.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 2990.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1525.0000
Total % Net Gain 1.35% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.69%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2640.0000 / $ 
450.0000 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6245.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 88.29% / 15.05% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 409.51%

Gross Profit $ 5680.0000 Total Trades 21
Gross Loss ($ 2690.0000) Winning Trades 7
Avg win/Avg loss 4.223 Winning Rate 33.33%
Profit Factor 2.112 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.972 / 0.741

Avg Winning Trade 811.4286 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (192.1429) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 142.3810 Avg Holding Bars 22
Largest Winning Trade $ 2060.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 390.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 08/10/2020 07:09 Sell 11070.2500 08/10/2020 08:08 10982.2500 1745.0000 1745.0000 59
2 08/10/2020 09:04 Buy 11033.0000 08/10/2020 09:22 11024.2500 (190.0000) 1555.0000 18
3 08/10/2020 09:40 Buy 11034.2500 08/10/2020 10:28 11082.5000 950.0000 2505.0000 48
4 08/10/2020 10:55 Sell 11064.7500 08/10/2020 11:01 11077.7500 (275.0000) 2230.0000 6
5 08/10/2020 11:11 Sell 11058.7500 08/10/2020 11:30 11072.0000 (280.0000) 1950.0000 19
6 08/10/2020 11:44 Sell 11056.5000 08/10/2020 11:51 11061.7500 (120.0000) 1830.0000 7
7 08/10/2020 12:35 Sell 11052.7500 08/10/2020 12:52 11067.0000 (300.0000) 1530.0000 17
8 08/11/2020 06:52 Buy 11020.5000 08/11/2020 07:01 10990.2500 (620.0000) 910.0000 9
9 08/11/2020 07:20 Sell 10983.7500 08/11/2020 07:22 10990.0000 (140.0000) 770.0000 2
10 08/11/2020 08:20 Buy 11050.5000 08/11/2020 08:33 11047.0000 (85.0000) 685.0000 13
11 08/11/2020 09:21 Buy 11063.0000 08/11/2020 09:56 11058.7500 (100.0000) 585.0000 35
12 08/11/2020 10:20 Sell 11043.5000 08/11/2020 10:22 11058.2500 (310.0000) 275.0000 2
13 08/11/2020 10:35 Sell 11045.2500 08/11/2020 10:58 11046.2500 (35.0000) 240.0000 23
14 08/11/2020 11:11 Sell 11033.0000 08/11/2020 11:43 11005.7500 530.0000 770.0000 32
15 08/11/2020 12:09 Sell 10968.0000 08/11/2020 13:00 10864.2500 2060.0000 2830.0000 51
16 08/12/2020 06:46 Buy 10990.7500 08/12/2020 08:37 11104.2500 2255.0000 5085.0000 111
17 08/12/2020 08:46 Buy 11127.7500 08/12/2020 09:45 11152.2500 475.0000 5560.0000 59
18 08/12/2020 10:04 Sell 11132.5000 08/12/2020 10:16 11143.5000 (235.0000) 5325.0000 12
19 08/12/2020 10:18 Sell 11126.2500 08/12/2020 10:36 11137.2500 (235.0000) 5090.0000 18
20 08/12/2020 10:55 Buy 11159.5000 08/12/2020 11:29 11169.7500 190.0000 5280.0000 34
21 08/12/2020 12:03 Sell 11157.2500 08/12/2020 12:12 11161.5000 (100.0000) 5180.0000 9
22 08/13/2020 07:47 Buy 11238.7500 08/13/2020 07:57 11231.7500 (155.0000) 5025.0000 10
23 08/13/2020 08:01 Buy 11250.2500 08/13/2020 08:28 11240.0000 (220.0000) 4805.0000 27
24 08/13/2020 08:39 Sell 11232.5000 08/13/2020 08:51 11237.2500 (110.0000) 4695.0000 12
25 08/13/2020 09:13 Buy 11243.2500 08/13/2020 09:51 11246.7500 55.0000 4750.0000 38
26 08/13/2020 09:58 Buy 11257.0000 08/13/2020 10:04 11244.0000 (275.0000) 4475.0000 6
27 08/13/2020 10:15 Sell 11233.5000 08/13/2020 10:45 11206.2500 530.0000 5005.0000 30
28 08/13/2020 11:01 Sell 11190.7500 08/13/2020 11:45 11181.0000 180.0000 5185.0000 44
29 08/14/2020 07:01 Sell 11169.7500 08/14/2020 07:40 11137.5000 630.0000 5815.0000 39
30 08/14/2020 07:56 Sell 11117.7500 08/14/2020 08:15 11136.5000 (390.0000) 5425.0000 19
31 08/14/2020 08:40 Buy 11157.0000 08/14/2020 08:44 11146.5000 (225.0000) 5200.0000 4
32 08/14/2020 09:05 Buy 11152.7500 08/14/2020 10:00 11164.0000 210.0000 5410.0000 55
33 08/14/2020 10:19 Buy 11168.2500 08/14/2020 10:36 11158.2500 (215.0000) 5195.0000 17
34 08/14/2020 11:02 Sell 11150.5000 08/14/2020 11:30 11151.2500 (30.0000) 5165.0000 28
35 08/14/2020 11:49 Sell 11143.2500 08/14/2020 12:06 11149.0000 (130.0000) 5035.0000 17
36 08/14/2020 12:11 Sell 11134.7500 08/14/2020 12:45 11133.7500 5.0000 5040.0000 34
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